 TDK Electronics AG 2025. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto
and the information contained therein without TDK Electronics’ prior express consent is prohibited.
Aluminum electrolytic capacitors
Single-ended capacitors
Series/Type: B43891
Status: In development
Date: May 2025
In development

Single-ended capacitors B43891
Long useful life - 105 °C
Technical data and ordering codes
Composition of ordering code
Useful life1)
Calculations of useful life are performed on request, based on operational conditions stated by the
customer.
CR
120 Hz
20 ºC
µF
Case
dimensions
d ×l
mm
IAC,R
120 Hz
105 °C
mA
Ordering code
(composition see
below)
VR = 450 V DC
 82 16 × 31.5 650 B43891A5826M***
100 16 × 35.5 750 B43891A5107M***
110 18 × 31.5 800 B43891A5117M***
120 16 × 40 860 B43891A5127M***
130 18 × 35 920 B43891A5137M***
160 18 × 40 980 B43891A5167M***
*** = Version
000 = for standard leads, bulk
001 = for kinked leads, bulk
002 = for cut leads, bulk